Application Guide
EQUITONE
SFS NVELOPE
About NVELOPE®
NVELOPE® rainscreen cladding brackets and
framework simplify the complexity of installing
façades. NVELOPE® systems are designed to
provide a vertical support for most façade

Bracket
Bracket
Thermal
Isolator
Fixed point double bracket Sliding point single bracket
Isolators are included as standard. If isolators are not required, reduce dimensions by 5mm
Nvelope NV3 | EQUITONE | SFS TUx-S4
Nvelope | Framing | Components
Brackets - Codes
Extrusions
Single Bracket - Universal
2 x 6.5 mm slot, 1 x 11mm slot
Product Code
Size
(mm)
01/VB040S-11/6.5 40
01/VB060S-11/6.5 60
01/VB090S-11/6.5 90
01/VB120S-11/6.5 120
*01/VB150S/11-6.5 150
*01/VB180S/11-6.5 180
*01/VB210S/11-6.5 210
*01/VB240S/11-6.5 240
*01/VB270S/11-6.5 270
*01/VB300S/11-6.5 300
Double Bracket - 11
For masonry / concrete
3 x 11mm slot
Product Code
Size
(mm)
01/VB040D-11 40
01/VB060D-11 60
01/VB090D-11 90
01/VB120D-11 120
*01/VB150D-11 150
*01/VB180D-11 180
*01/VB210D-11 210
*01/VB240D-11 240
*01/VB270D-11 270
*01/VB300D-11 300
Double Bracket - 6.5
For steel and timber substrates
3 x 6.5 mm slot
Product Code
Size
(mm)
01/VB040D-6.5 40
01/VB060D-6.5 60
01/VB090D-6.5 90
01/VB120D-6.5 120
*01/VB150S-6.5 150
*01/VB180D-6.5 180
*01/VB210D-6.5 210
*01/VB240D-6.5 240
*01/VB270D-6.5 270
*01/VB300D-6.5 300
L Rails
Product Code Description
*02/L60-40-2.2-3000
02/L60-40-2.2-6000

40
100.0
100.0
2.2
2.2 2.2
Nvelope NV3 | EQUITONE | SFS TUx-S 5
Nvelope | Framing | Components
06/T61102-25M 06/T62936-25M Blind Rivet
3.2mm x 12mm
blind pop rivet
(Not supplied by
DC Tech)
Omega Rails & Trim
Product Code Description
02/OM25-120-2.4- 6000
*02/OM25-120-2.4-6000-PC 25mm Omega - Powder Coat Finish 6000
*02/OM40-140-2.4-6000
*02/OM40-140-2.4-6000-PC 40mm Omega - Powder Coat Finish 6000
OM25-120-2.4 OM45-140-2.4
25
.0 40
.0
34.8
34.8120.0
140.0
2.4
2.4
Powder coating or anodising available upon request
*Available upon request, lead time applies
NV3 Rails, Trim
Product Code Description
02/CP-NV3-3000
02/CP-NV3-6000
02/V8.5-60-1.4-3000-PCBK Vertical Express Joint Backing Trim - Black Powder Coat 8.5 x 60 x 3000
02/H6.5-60-1.4-3000-PCBK Horizontal Express Joint Backing Trim - Black Powder Coat 6.5 x 60 x 3000
06/T61102-25M
06/T62936-25M 18mm x 1.6mm thick double sided PE foam tape - 25m roll
6.
5